Miller Full Body Splint/Litter
The Miller Full Body Splint/Litter is
a versatile spine immobilization board
and Stokes basket-compatible extrication
litter.  The system comes complete with a
full head harness and integrated
immobilization straps.
This unique harness system with integrated

  Foam:  #2 ethafoam; meets military specifications
  Slide:  Nickel-plated steel
  ORDERING INFORMATION
  L700  Miller Full Body Splint/Litter with V head rest & standard head harness
  L701  Miller Full Body Splint/Litter with V head rest & head harness, military (olive)
  L702  Miller Full Body Splint/Litter with V head rest & head harness, military (yellow)
  L720001 Replacement V Head Rest for L700, L701 & L702 & L710
  L720003-010 Helmet Immobilizer for L700, L701 & L702
  L720016 Carry Case for L700, L701 & L702
  L720077 Replacement Head Immobilizer for L700, L701 & L702
  L720-015 12" Strap Extension Kit for L700, L701 & L702 (6/kit)
ISO 13485: 2003 Form 90-00-0024
Rev. May 2017
All specifications are nominal and
subject to change without notice. ©Allied Healthcare Products, Inc.